Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1116/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS
120Hz

23.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

Marka

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

129,00

199,00

290,00

360,00

149,00

420,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



